
Tyne & Wear Fire & Rescue Service

Procurement Card Spend

29.06.2024 - 28.09.2024

Local Authority Transaction 

Date

Beneficiary Net 

Amount

Expenditure Merchant 

Category

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £30.44 GRINDING/SANDING DISCS/SILICONE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.06.24 AMAZON  M01 NJ21 KNZ 1 £9.68 RELAY 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.06.24 ENGELBERT STRAUSS LTD £106.62 SAFETY BOOTS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.06.24 FACEBK  XGNKF64PR2 £88.00 ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.06.24 FACEBK  BS55H64PR2 £97.00 ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS OW3OB47Q5 £33.32 BISSEL HOOVER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 WWW.FIRST4MAGNETS.COM £10.07 MAGNETIC LABEL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £9.98 TOILET SEAT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £19.98 DUAL FLUSH VALVE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 SP TEKNOMEK LTD £386.00 FREEZER STEP 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 AMAZON  203-0609027-83 £104.97 3 X HEAVY DUTY CAMPING TABLES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 PREMIER FARNELL £302.64 CONVERTERS AND CABLES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 AMAZON  204-6014999-33 £16.57 12NO SHOE POLISH 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 AMAZON  204-4882666-38 £128.57 CCTV CAMERAS AND KIT 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 INDEED 94632692 £128.33 HEAD OF FINANCIAL SERVICES POST 7361

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 AMAZON  204-6714554-13 £7.49 SPONGE SCOURERS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 B & Q 1050 £18.80 SCREWS/FIXINGS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £2.70 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £27.63 WIRE BRUSH SET/JIGSAW BLADES/SCREWS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 HACKTHEBOX £350.00 HTB ACADEMY SILVER ANNUA 5817

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £23.30 STUDS/WASHERS/POLYESTER RESIN 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 WWW.FIRST4MAGNETS.COM £10.07 MAGFLEX 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 WWW.AMAZON  204-358189 £13.20 PHILIPS 10X DVD+R D 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 TRULY PVC £32.08 UPVC TRIM 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 AMAZON  204-9510914-62 £20.12 HOOVER HOSE TOOL KIT 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 TOOLSTATION UK £4.98 1G SWAY SWITCH 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 PREMIER INN £21.59 SUBSISTENCE 3811

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £5.50 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP £3.80 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 £7.80 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 FIREPROTONL £20.42 RUBBER CORNER GUARDS 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £22.14 DOOR SEAL/WALL PLUGS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £99.97 LED LIGHTS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 WWW.AMAZON  204-230537 £12.46 10M EXT LEAD 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 AMAZON  MS 7636 P&E  S £44.70 JACKET 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £26.78 CABLE TIES/GLOVES/SECATEURS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 AMAZON  204-3257674-11 £257.51 HANDHELD SCANNERS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK £50.45 WORK TROUSER 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 SAINSBURYS SMKT £76.92 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 AMAZON  204-2103080-47 £40.82 CAMERA 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 PREMIER FARNELL £48.29 CAMERA 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 PRET A MANGER £7.49 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 UPPER CRUST-12941713 £2.79 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 AMZNMKTPLACE ZM9XK3UB5 £9.48 SPRAY BOTTLES/KARCHER WINDOW CHARGER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 AMAZON  204-2138713-39 £4.95 DATA TRAVELLER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 CENTRE FOR LIFE - TIME £28.00 PARKING 7991

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 MAMMASANTISSIMA £21.48 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £19.80 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.24 GENTWORKS LIMITED £139.00 FLUSH SENSOR 5200



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £2.15 2NO CAULK 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.24 WWW.AMAZON  204-698140 £15.95 KEY CABINET 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.24 PARCEL2GO.COM LTD £10.74 COURIER 4215

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.24 TESCO STORES 3276 £15.50 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.24 FACEBK  49S8B7QNR2 £71.84 ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.24 ROADWARE LTD £209.90 2NO 200LTR GRIT BINS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.07.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £9.50 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.07.24 AMAZON  PO589393 £78.00 TABLE LEGS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.07.24 AMAZON  PO589393 £18.32 GAZEBO LEGS WEIGHTS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.07.24 GREGGS PLC £11.75 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.07.24 AMAZON  PO589395 £18.89 EMERGENCY RESPONSE GUIDEBOOK 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.07.24 UBER    TRIP £7.63 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMAZON  STN K FOR NEW £75.98 MATTRESS COVERS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS JP17F4WZ5 £330.00 JACKETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS F145O01O5 £82.50 JACKETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS X96KB7M75 £247.50 JACKETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS LZ32G2E95 £330.00 JACKETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS 0T13M8EB5 £82.50 JACKETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS 5D3CT7KE5 £82.50 JACKETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS MW9H37A75 £82.50 JACKETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS KR4M54KW5 £82.50 JACKETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS GB7YL57Y5 £82.50 JACKETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS 8H9EW1I05 £82.50 JACKETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS RR40D8355 £82.50 JACKETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMAZON  PO589393 £21.17 DRYWIPE BOARD 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS SB26X43C5 £101.60 NAKD FRUIT & NUT BAR VARIETY PACK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMAZON  STN K FOR NEW £151.93 MATTRESS COVERS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £13.94 FLOAT VALVE/BALL VALVES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.07.24 TOOLSTATION UK £6.74 CHAIN/HOOKS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.07.24 PREMIER FARNELL £23.24 TOWEL RAIL 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.07.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK £132.85 6 3M FT11 SENSITIVITY SOLUTION SWEET 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.07.24 WILLROSE ELECTRICAL £34.96 RCBO 32A 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.07.24 AMAZON  205-5703801-68 £22.95 3D PRINTER FILAMENT 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.07.24 AMAZON  204-5229196-67 £9.99 NAME BADGES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.07.24 AMAZON  W/SHOPS £4.99 NAIL BRUSH X 4 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.07.24 WWW.AMAZON  204-826513 £26.67 SPADE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.07.24 AMAZON  205-5703801-68 £154.17 3D PRINTER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.07.24 AMAZON  204-3309874-07 £33.32 BISSEL FEATHERWEIGHT HOOVER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.07.24 AMAZON  204-0201846-68 £16.20 SHOWER SCRAPERS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £11.58 2NO SYPHON 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £79.92 FAN/FUSED SPUR 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.07.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER - £1,050.00 SLEEPING BAGS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.07.24 ARTDESIGNA.CO.UK £219.99 GLASS PLAQUE 5971

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.07.24 WWW.TODDCHART.COM £164.75 NAVIGATION CHARTS 2741

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.07.24 AMAZON  204-1830856-44 £28.32 HANDHELD VACUUM 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £65.93 4NO LED LIGHTS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.07.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £29.56 FLEXI TUBS/GAUNTLETS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £32.48 2NO TAP SETS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.07.24 B & Q 1050 £11.59 SCREW FIXINGS/SDS BIT 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 B & Q 1203 £43.33 TOP SOIL/LITTER PICKER/GLOVES 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 SP GREEN POOP BAG £17.40 DOG BAGS 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 TOOLSTATION UK £17.14 WINDOW FILM/MITRE ADHESIVE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 AMZNMKTPLACE FM8QT1R15 £351.89 4 GANG EXTENSIONS AND USB CABLES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 EE LIMITED £173.40 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 SQ  ROSENBAUER UK £577.40 BOOT 8999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £99.97 LED LIGHTS 5211



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 BOOTS UK ECOMM £140.00 20NO BATH MATS 5912

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 AMAZON  204-0792975-68 £166.66 KARCHER STEAM CLEANER CLEANING 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 THEORY TEST PRO £17.00 VTS THEORY TEST PRO 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS E562S4A85 £82.50 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.07.24 AMAZON  203-2900805-04 £229.70 12 X YOGA MATS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.24 AMAZON  204-9273878-41 £61.56 HANDHELD VACUUM/MICROFIBRE CLOTHS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.24 AMAZON  203-7459886-40 £89.96 RESISTANCE BANDS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS SR9VB1295 £82.50 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS K02AW8NI5 £82.50 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS H52LH8D45 £82.50 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS M92QV8GG5 £82.50 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.24 LINTBELLS £66.05 YUMOVE DOG TABLETS 5995

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.24 WWW.AMAZON  204-333918 £8.94 MICRO SD CARD 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER - £129.10 SUNGLASSES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £2.98 PIPE REDUCERS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 WWW.DEWIPE.COM £65.00 DECONTAMINATION PACK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON  204-7790444-87 £12.00 SPONGE SCOURERS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON  204-4490598-83 £65.94 TOILET ROLLS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON  204-3491807-34 £65.94 TOILET ROLLS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK £60.00 DATA SIM 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON  203-3148070-97 £74.92 2 X STORAGE BOX WITH LID 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON  203-5007188-19 £6.64 FELT TIP PENS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON  203-0738672-37 £18.32 REUSABLE HARD PLASTIC CUPS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON  203-3275499-81 £26.59 LAMINATOR MACHINE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON  204-7790444-87 £63.30 CAR WASH BRUSHES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON  203-4590133-73 £4.97 DYSLEXIA OVERLAYS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.07.24 RADIO SOLUTIONS £350.00 BODY WORN CAMERA DOCK 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.07.24 NORTHANTSTOOLS.CO.UK £60.43 SIT ON SKIRTING/FIXING TAPE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.07.24 AMAZON  LT 4354 SERV D £54.15 DUTY SHOES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.07.24 AMAZON  204-1821435-07 £66.58 IPHONE PLUGS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.07.24 AMAZON  MS 7636 P&E £50.14 INTERACTIVE JACKET 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.07.24 AMAZON  STOCK ORDER F1 £90.37 SUNGLASSES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.07.24 STARBUCKS £13.88 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.07.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £213.98 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.07.24 B & Q 1203 £8.33 BLACK PAINT 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.07.24 GREGGS £1.95 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.07.24 SUBWAY TBTS LTD £6.89 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.24 AMAZON  204-1300252-22 £15.82 CREALITY PLA FILAMENT 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.24 NCP LIMITED £9.00 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.24 KEELA INTERNATIONAL LT £73.00 JACKET 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.24 AMAZON  WATER RESCUE - £7.87 HELMET TORCH BRACKET 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.24 AMAZON  WATER RESCUE - £41.51 HELMET TORCH 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.24 WWW.THEBARCODEWAREHOUS £86.99 PSU 5722

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.24 TINTFIT £19.37 BLACKOUT WINDOW FILM 7531

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.07.24 SP AQUANAUTS LTD £42.50 BEAVER DUST CAP 5941

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.07.24 MARKS&SPENCER PLC £69.00 DUTY SHOES 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.07.24 A S TYRES £15.00 TYRE REPAIR 5532

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.07.24 AMAZON  204-2894765-27 £220.98 TV STANDS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.07.24 OYSTER ONLINE £20.00 TRAVEL 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS IX3KI66K5 £165.00 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS 498KO4YA5 £82.50 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.07.24 WWW.TIGERSAFETY.CO.UK £79.45 SAFETY BOOT 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.07.24 AMAZON  204-0490288-81 £22.47 PHONE CASE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS SA1238HT5 £82.50 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS 129IS6JR5 £82.50 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS 1Q31966V5 £82.50 JACKET 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 WWW.AMAZON  204-325050 £831.66 TV'S 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 I C BRINDLE & CO LTD £51.00 HYDROSTATIC RELEASE UNIT 5047

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £23.79 HEAVY DUTY BOLTS/NUTS/SILICONE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 AMAZON  PO584484 £162.46 RECIP SAW 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 WALLIS - DBZ £36.99 NAVY TROUSER 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 CIPD MEMBERSHIP FEE £149.00 CIPD MEMBERSHIP 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS K72SY19T5 £247.50 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 BOOKER LTD - 38594824 £241.99 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 AMAZON  204-1567379-07 £32.97 TOILET ROLLS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 AMAZON  204-7432914-37 £43.96 TOILET ROLLS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 NORTH EAST ACCESS (TRA £65.00 IPAF HARNESS 8249

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 WWW.LOCKSHOPDIRECT.CO. £62.40 16NO HANDLES 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 AMAZON  AH OPS DEPT - £119.85 MCHNIC 2X FUEL FILTER PETROL FILTER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £66.56 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 WWW.LOCKSHOPDIRECT.CO. £85.60 20NO WINDOW RESTRICTORS 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 WWW.AMAZON  204-871140 £31.25 STUDY GUIDE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 PREMIER FARNELL £51.45 EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 AMAZON  204-4858252-25 £35.63 PAPER SHREDDER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 AMAZON  204-4858252-25 £7.49 PUMP BOTTLE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 AMAZON  204-5838014-80 £9.98 WATERPROOF STICKERS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 AMAZON  STORES TSC £17.99 LITTER PICKERS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 AMAZON  204-4166369-29 £32.97 TOILET ROLLS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 AMAZON  204-5262176-71 £76.93 TOILET ROLLS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 AMAZON  204-5281128-59 £15.80 PEN REFILLS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £19.18 WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION COMMUNITY SAFETY 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 WWW.EASYGATES.CO.UK £68.50 MAG LOCK 1799

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 CLAYS GARDEN CENTR £49.88 VIOLA FLOWERS 5261

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 B & Q 1050 £8.33 LONG BLADED KNIFE 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 TOOLSTATION UK £4.48 DOOR CONTACT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 AMAZON  204-6025022-73 £77.94 TOILET ROLLS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 AMZNB2BPRIME 2A1WI0A75 £200.00 PRIME MEMBERSHIP  5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 LOCKERTEK LTD £134.59 HASP/STAPLE LOCKS 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 LOCKERTEK LTD £32.51 COMBINATION PADLOCKS 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS 7N4743145 £165.00 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS F412J7KS5 £29.61 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 AMAZON  V B-C 8678 EST £22.49 SAFETY SHOE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.24 CLAYS GARDEN CENTR £13.32 VIOLA FLOWERS 5261

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.24 J.T DOVE £19.44 WOOD 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.24 AMAZON  SS 4396 ESTATE £58.33 DUTY SHOES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS 9I5CQ5XG5 £165.00 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.24 AMZNMKTPLACE PR86A76P5 £9.98 PHONE CASE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.24 CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORI £11.13 DRONE OPERATOR LICENSE 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.07.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £29.12 CABLE REEL EXTENSION 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.07.24 RS COMPONENTS £20.12 HEAD TORCH BRACKET 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.07.24 TOPPS TILES LTD £3.80 6NO TILES 5713

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.07.24 DIRECTA U.K. LTD £353.16 24 X RED/ WHITE "FIRE - DO NOT CROSS" BARRIER TAPE 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.07.24 MERCEDES BENZ OF SUNDE £387.83 VEHICLE SERVICE 5511

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.07.24 FASTHOSTS £31.64 TWFRS LTD DOMAIN ANNUAL RENEWAL(S) 4816

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.07.24 FASTHOSTS £23.98 TWFRS LTD (UK) DOMAIN ANNUAL RENEWAL(S) 4816

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 EVERYTHINGFIAMMA.CO.UK £31.00 PARTS FOR FIAMMA AWNING 5533

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 POWERTOOL WORLD £81.99 DRILL FOR WORKSHOP 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 WAITROSE 511 £5.00 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 AMAZON  204-4578997-26 £33.30 PLASTIC BOTTLES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS SV1ZG2DI5 £20.70 NESCAFE GOLD BLEND 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 MOTO HOSPITALITY READI £6.30 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 READING £10.05 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 CRAWLEY BOROUGH COUNCI £3.60 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 M&S SIMPLY FOOD £22.25 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 TODDINGTON N/E COSTA £5.15 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.07.24 AMZNMKTPLACE W295Y3PF5 £31.63 SANDWICH ALLERGEN LABELS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.07.24 AMZNMKTPLACE OI5NI3SW5 £39.64 FRIDGE FREEZER ALLERGEN LABELS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.07.24 CREST SAFES £5.84 2NO KEYS CUT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.07.24 TOOLSTATION UK £43.25 MAG LOCK 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.07.24 TOOLSTATION UK £6.99 SWITCH MODULE 1 WAY 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.07.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK £132.85 6 3M FT31 SENSITIVITY SOLUTION BITTER FACE FIT TESTING 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.07.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 901KK96B5 £9.99 LONG REACH BRUSH 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS GR0H62DU5 £82.50 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.07.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 7S7NC4JI5 £67.21 IPHONE CHARGERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.07.24 STEPHENSON QUARTER CAR £6.00 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.24 A S TYRES £84.00 TYRE 5532

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.24 WICKES SOUTH SHIELDS £13.75 3NO PVCU QUADRANT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.24 TOOLSTATION UK £10.82 6V BATTERY 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.24 NORTH EAST LOCK & KEY £50.31 DOOR HANDLES/LOCK/LATCH 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.24 NEWCASTLE CC PARKING £1.50 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.24 INDEED 96025359 £86.55 ADVERT 7361

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.08.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £29.88 DUAL FLUSH/ COUPLING KIT/SEALANT GUN 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.08.24 AMAZON.CO.UK MC2NR6IV5 £55.35 CANON CARTS 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.08.24 BARTYSPARES £17.92 3KW HEATER ELEMENT 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £18.30 SHOWER SCREEN SEALS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS IO4CS9CM5 £6.66 SWEEPING BRUSH 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.08.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £223.58 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £8.73 PHOTOCELL 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.08.24 WWW.CIPS.ORG £96.00 BOOKS 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.08.24 WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK £180.00 DATA SIMS 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.08.24 SHOWER PART LTD £14.57 4NO CHROME PLATE ROLLERS 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.08.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS £500.00 TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS XN9BI2X15 £81.50 SUN CREAM 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.08.24 RIGHT-LIGHT.CO.UK £399.98 PORTABLE RECHARGABLE WORK LIGHT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE DO6V772Y5 £8.32 USB CABLES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE FS34R7565 £8.32 USB CABLES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE RM2XB4JQ5 £22.13 CHARGE CABLES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON  NY8PT0925 £23.71 NAIL BRUSHES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON  0294Q5DL5 £90.48 COTTON SACKS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON  G53Q17PW5 £90.48 COTTON SACKS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON  VL1FU1CK5 £90.48 COTTON SACKS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON  YX4BA6UF5 £90.48 COTTON SACKS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON  MO89B67B5 £45.24 COTTON SACKS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 TAYNA LTD £117.22 7AH BATTERY 5533

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 SAFETYSUPPL £48.25 A3 LANDSCAPE WEATHERPROOF CLIPBOARD 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 PREMIER FARNELL £113.00 MISC CABLES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON  LR6VW7HM5 £13.57 SWEATSHIRT NAVY 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON  BN9050X65 £83.30 SPORT SOCKS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 0K3SN9KV5 £201.76 FLEA SPRAY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON  ZX33Y4S05 £22.62 COTTON SACKS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON  LL2RR8GV5 £22.62 COTTON SACKS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.24 AMAZON  JH 3729 STN Q £74.12 SAFETY SHOES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.24 LOCKERTEK LTD £118.75 20NO HASP/STAPLE LOCKER LATCH 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.24 WICKES SOUTH SHIELDS £12.84 GLASS SHELF 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.24 AMAZON  ZQ0UE71L5 £35.79 TROLLEY BAG 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £44.16 XPELAIR FAN 5211



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.24 AMAZON  MQ7123385 £167.90 DRILL 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.24 ALLCLOTHING.CO.UK £71.57 HI-VIZ JACKET 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.24 LED SPARES LIMITE £49.92 LED DIMMABLE DRIVER 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £8.73 LED CEILING LIGHT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS 4Z7CL3735 £6.25 2TLR WATER BOTTLES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS DB1CS3U55 £6.25 2TLR WATER BOTTLES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 RS COMPONENTS £66.80 HELMET TORCH BRACKET 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 GS WORKWEAR £62.24 WORKWEAR TROUSERS 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 ROBERT KEY SERVICES £185.00 KEY 7699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 OUTDOOR ACTION LTD £208.25 JACKETS 5941

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £7.97 4NO EASY FIX BOLTS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 AMAZON  B289C3IW5 £24.78 PEDESTAL FAN 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £21.66 PRESSURE VALVE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 RINGTONS LTD £288.15 50TH YEAR CELEBRATION GIFT 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 PARTY CHEST £139.00 SENSORY AREA 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.08.24 TOOLSTATION UK £20.95 BRUSHES/RUST REMOVER 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.08.24 EE LIMITED £180.00 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE A58C77BK5 £4.98 SPONGE SCORERES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS CL1JN3OY5 £6.66 SWEEPING BRUSH 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.08.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £2.70 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.08.24 THEORY TEST PRO £14.17 VTS THEORY PRO 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.08.24 MEDICAL SUPPLIES £218.33 HAND GRIP HYDRAULIC 5047

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £2.80 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 PREMIER FARNELL £40.81 SEALANTS/ MISC 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £6.37 FIREPROOF GLAND KIT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 CROMWELL TOOLS LTD £54.99 GLOVES 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE NW18G6MB5 £9.42 TUNIC CLIP 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE KT99078S5 £9.42 TUNIC CLIP 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE QU39C48Y5 £9.42 TUNIC CLIP 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 PREMIER FARNELL £89.23 MISC SUNDRIES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE DP2938695 £9.42 TUNIC CLIP 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 FURNITURE CHOICE LIMIT £666.65 CHAIRS 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £8.29 PAINT SCUTTLE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £8.32 4NO PAINT BRUSHES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 495FO35N5 £29.98 CCTV WALL BRACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE GV1Z294G5 £9.42 TUNIC CLIP 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE G504T7925 £18.84 TUNIC CLIP 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 9J2EX9XX5 £9.42 TUNIC CLIP 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 5D1OV8DY5 £5.40 DRY WIPE BOARD 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE XQ00R8S25 £9.42 TUNIC CLIP 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS ZJ5327PT5 £31.25 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 ALDI £16.00 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 WWW.IOSH.CO.UK £153.00 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL IOSH 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 CENTRE FOR LIFE - TIME £20.00 PARKING 7991

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE N61GZ1U85 £6.64 METAL RINGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE GE5417V25 £141.60 ADJUSTABLE LAPTOP STAND 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £22.34 22MM PIPE CLIPS/SCREWS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £62.23 MIXER TAP/THERMOSTATIC VALVE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 AMAZON  3P80R5RE5 £59.98 SPEAKERS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £9.16 DOOR HANDLE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 TYNE TECHNICAL SERVICE £420.00 GENERATOR ENGINEER REPAIR 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £37.89 GLOVES/DUSTPANS/BROOM/KNIFE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 FURNITURE@WORK LTD £70.00 COAT STAND 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 AMAZON  3Q1TZ0G45 £24.65 TURTLE BASKING PLATFORM (FROG LADDERS) 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 4J1NC0NR5 £3.32 USB ADAPTERS FOR RECRUITS KEYBOARD 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 0N29M5DL5 £27.67 BLUETOOTH KEYBOARD 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS MQ0UP6EW5 £55.29 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 WWW.AMAZON.  3E14E6XQ5 £30.71 HDMI CABLES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 £11.20 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £23.32 TERMINAL ADAPTABLE BOX 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE UJ46125B5 £332.03 PRINTER CARTS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £199.37 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 5J6D47MP5 £67.32 SAFETY SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £5.57 CABLE TIES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £20.83 TAPS/WRENCH/SCREWS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 SHIRAZ PALACE £11.40 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 ALDI 24 778 £12.15 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP £1.75 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 LNER CAR PARK NCL £20.00 PARKING 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 NCP LIMITED £8.85 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £32.97 ISOLATORS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £11.07 PUSH SWITCH 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.24 BES LTD £86.87 INSULATION 5074

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £32.48 LADDER CLAMP/ROOF RACK 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £22.48 KITCHEN TAPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.24 BUMPER INTERNATIONAL L £813.23 VEHICLE SERVICE 5511

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.24 WWW.KETTERINGSURGICAL £740.50 SENSORY EVALUATOR SET 5047

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.08.24 FASTHOSTS £11.99 DOMAIN RENEWAL 4816

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £41.67 8NO ISOLATION VALVES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £11.45 PIPE LAGGING 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE S93529R65 £42.49 DUMBBELLS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE LY1JM6KA5 £137.44 DUMBBELLS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £8.33 BOTTOM ENTRY FILL VALVE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.24 RS COMPONENTS £51.17 PAINT & RUST REMOVER 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.24 WWW.LSENGINEERS.CO.UK £16.20 FUEL TAP INLINE PLASTIC 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 1N1LH3SF5 £83.30 FLEA KILLER BOMB 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.24 GS WORKWEAR £66.12 WORKWEAR TROUSERS 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.24 AMAZON  WS9HO2ED5 £3.07 HEEL GRIPS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.24 FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI £9.71 TRIAL CAM LOCK 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 3C8Z54X85 £16.92 TV WALL BRACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.24 PREMIER FARNELL £21.28 PANEL LED'S 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS EO4R11YR5 £18.00 CATERING ITEMS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.24 SOUNDS ALARMING £924.00 TOWBAR AND STEP 7531

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.24 UNVEILING CURTAINS LTD £709.00 PLAQUE/CURTAINS 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE N82QR5B85 £46.66 NOKIA HANDSET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.24 STB.CO.UK £108.05 SAFETY SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.24 FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI £104.67 CAM LOCKS 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS 2S6A56MO5 £148.65 NAKD FRUIT & NUT BAR VARIETY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.24 CV ELECTRONICS LTD £245.04 ALLISON SELECTOR PAD REPAIR 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE QG55O4AT5 £187.43 NOKIA HANDSETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS WB5DH7VG5 £49.55 NAKD FRUIT & NUT BAR VARIETY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS VJ2T90HN5 £11.17 ORANGE SQUASH 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £4.90 COMBINATION LOCK 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.24 BES LTD £43.43 ISOLATORS 5074

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £50.02 LOCKS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.24 PREMIER FARNELL £722.05 CAMERAS AND CABLING 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.24 B & Q 1203 £10.83 YELLOW HAMMERITE PAINT 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.24 START SAFETY UK £16.45 UNIVERSAL SIGN CLIPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.24 AMAZON  HN9F92IF5 £49.14 COURT SHOES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.08.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.08.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £18.90 WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.08.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.08.24 NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS £1,000.00 NFCC AUTUMN CONFERENCE 8641

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.08.24 NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS £400.00 NFCC ON CALL CONFERENCE 8641

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £14.98 BLACK SEALANT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £39.81 SEALANT/MASKING TAPE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.08.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK £1,508.67 SUNDSTROM AIR FED MASK SYSTEM 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS 4U0Y94OD5 £43.33 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.08.24 AMAZON  AL2ZG1QY5 £7.49 PRECISION WIRE CUTTERS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.08.24 RS COMPONENTS £10.79 HOSE PROTECTOR X 2 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS 1Q4DB4WO5 £27.49 BLUETOOTH KEYBOARD 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 1J5YP9QA5 £16.58 MONITOR STAND 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 7Q2DP3R75 £12.38 CABLE TIES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE A016Q61T5 £71.80 SPORT SOCKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 TOOLSTATION UK £12.07 DOOR HANDLE C/W PLATE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £10.07 WEATHERSTRIP 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 A S TYRES £15.00 PUNCTURE REPAIR 5532

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £193.03 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 COUNTY £500.00 ROOM BOOKING AND REFRESHMENTS 7011

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 VISTAPRINT £58.74 BWC/ RADIO CLIP STICKER 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £27.06 DOOR HANDLE/FIXINGS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 WWW.CLOUDNEXT.COM £50.00 TRANSFER OF DOMAIN 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 WWW.CLOUDNEXT.COM £50.00 TRANSFER OF DOMAIN 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 WWW.CLOUDNEXT.COM £50.00 TRANSFER OF DOMAIN 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 WWW.CLOUDNEXT.COM £55.99 TRANSFER OF DOMAIN 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE EA6FC3YU5 £3.32 MOUSE MAT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 WWW.CLOUDNEXT.COM £7.99 TRANSFER OF DOMAIN 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 WWW.CLOUDNEXT.COM £7.99 TRANSFER OF DOMAIN 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £64.16 HEATER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £9.06 SCREW 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS ZV7OF0RG5 £24.14 USB HEADSETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £12.47 DRILL BITS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE FC6VH44G5 £39.50 SHOE POLISH 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 TOOLSTATION UK £16.65 DRILL BITS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 PREMIER FARNELL £20.04 FANS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 SIMPLY BEARINGS £44.70 BELTS 5533

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 WICKES WALLSEND £5.83 ARCITRAVE 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 WWW.CLOUDNEXT.COM £7.99 TRANSFER OF DOMAIN 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.08.24 NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS £300.00 INCIDENT COMMAND CONFERENCE 8641

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.08.24 NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS £300.00 INCIDENT COMMAND CONFERENCE 8641

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.08.24 NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS £300.00 INCIDENT COMMAND CONFERENCE 8641

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE UX1JM0PH5 £13.54 DUCT TAPE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE L11T51L05 £26.24 DOG TUNNEL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE HT6VA8305 £26.24 DOG TUNNEL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.09.24 INDEED 97308096 £488.39 ADVERT 7361

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE GK4EV3PO5 £34.60 SAFETY GOGGLES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 M6 TOLL £8.00 TRAVEL 4784

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 PREMIER FARNELL £148.68 VACUUM CLEANER 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 £6.89 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 SAFETY SIGNS 4 LESS £18.57 FIRE ACTION SIGNS 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £38.26 BOLT CUTTERS/ROOFING BOLTS/PIPE CUTTER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 PREMIER FARNELL £272.16 VIDEO TO VGA CONVERTERS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 ZIZZI LEICESTER HI £3.95 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 ZIZZI LEICESTER HI £14.50 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 TESCO STORES 5662 £7.20 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £66.78 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 LNER CAR PARK NCL £20.00 PARKING 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK £80.09 SAFETY BOOTS 5085



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £6.30 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £24.16 UTILITY KEY 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 NEXUS TRAVEL £3.80 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 AMAZON  HN9FG15K5 £18.84 BWC/ RADIO CLIPS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 M&S SIMPLY FOOD-SSP £7.40 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 GREGGS PLC £2.40 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 MERCEDES BENZ OF SUNDE £403.25 CAR SERVICE 5511

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 VERY £73.99 COURT SHOES 5964

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE D99J86SJ5 £16.66 KASKAD COLOURED PAPER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £12.14 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 TOBY CARVERY - EDEN PA £1.67 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 UBER    TRIP £8.90 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 B&Q LTD £190.00 EXTENSION LEADS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS £300.00 TT TOP UP 4789

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS £300.00 TT TOP UP 4789

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £23.49 TOILET SEAT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £39.98 2NO ROOF REPAIR COMPOUND 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 UBER    TRIP £12.57 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE FI67Q9V75 £154.98 HP 53X 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 LIDL GB BELVEDERE £13.64 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 STARBUCKS £3.37 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 TVLICENSING.CO.UK £169.50 TV LICENSES FEE 7392

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 WIFI: TRAVELODGE - WI £2.50 WIFI CHARGE 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE V65SI2265 £4.83 HDMI CABLE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 MORGAN £11.32 SUBSISTENCE 5813

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £3.20 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £25.67 CONDUIT/FITTINGS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 STARBUCKS £5.12 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 THE FLAG SHOP LTD £58.12 UNION JACK HAND FLAGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 BOLT.EU/O/2409050852 £6.10 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE RT5ZL1E25 £17.68 HAZARD WARNING BARRIER TAPE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 WAITROSE 619 £16.89 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £4.54 MCB/LIDS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 SQ  LUMO. TRAVEL WELL, £3.42 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP £3.80 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 MARINE CHANDLERY £180.00 40HP OUTBOARD SERVICE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £18.32 2NO DRAIN CLEANER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £170.55 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.24 PREMIER FARNELL £111.08 BATTERY AND LIGHTS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.24 SCREWFIX SOUTH SHIELDS £16.65 2NO MOUNTING TAPE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.24 ROYAL IMAGES £226.00 FRAME PORTRAIT 2741

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.24 C V ELECTRONICS £245.04 ALLISON GEAR SELECTOR 5533

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE E112L3PU5 £113.30 LAPTOP POWER SUPPLIES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £49.56 2NO CIGARETTE BINS/SCREW BOLT SET 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 SAFETY GLOVES £23.27 LATEX GRIP GLOVES 5047

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £11.90 BUCKET/SPONGES/CLEANER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 8B5J76SO5 £16.66 PAPER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £10.82 DRAIN UNBLOCKER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £4.90 2NO URINAL WASTER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 WWW.CIPS.ORG £223.00 CIPS MEMBERSHIP 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE Z58YH1UJ5 £96.24 CFO SD GORGETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 3110X3UI5 £33.75 DOOR WEDGES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 PREMIER FARNELL £118.12 POWER TOOL ACCESSORIES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 AMAZON  HW13E0SK5 £9.06 WOODEN WEDGE SET 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 AMAZON  QT1QY8O65 £27.21 WOODEN WEDGE SET 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE CJ0DI4CF5 £346.94 TV AND BRACKET 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £28.39 SCREW/DRILL BITS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 380IW9395 £60.10 CATERING ITEMS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE LW1SC8TL5 £4.98 CASTERING ITEMS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 705PU4Z15 £113.08 THERMAL SOCKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE S924N6UC5 £56.53 THERMAL SOCKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £13.32 RUBBLE SACKS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 9C6OC0MJ5 £56.66 DRYWIPE BOARDS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 AMAZON  ZP7ZI2O85 £226.17 THERMAL SOCKS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £5.79 DUAL SYPHON 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 TOOLSTATION UK £21.97 RIVET GUN/SOCKET 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £4.64 CONDUIT FITTINGS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE H80GJ8905 £44.17 SAFETY BOOTS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £102.58 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 HILLSBOROUGH £67.08 FUEL  5541

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 NEWCASTLE U L PARKING £1.00 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 0F7CR28V5 £21.95 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 7Y5S97BL5 £18.29 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 EE LIMITED £180.00 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 AMAZON  N95I43LY5 £18.98 NAME BADGES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 AMAZON.CO.UK IR5LZ1SH5 £27.75 CCNA BOOK 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 SKELTON LAKE LEEDS EXT £17.95 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 TOOLSTATION UK £28.55 MORTARGUN/PLASTICISER 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 PREMIER FARNELL £42.16 BATTERIES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 THEORY TEST PRO £14.17 VTS THEORY PRO SUBSCRIPTION 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 WICKES NEWCASTLE £53.81 SAND/CEMENT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 RIGHT-LIGHT.CO.UK £399.98 SCANGRIP WORK LIGHT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 SAFEQUIP LTD TA IO £180.00 SPOTLIGHT 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 NANDOS OCTAGON RET PK £13.67 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 COSTA COFFEE 43011496 £4.62 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TF8NK23H5 £119.99 WORK TROUSERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.24 WELCOME BREAK-HOPWOOD £10.50 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.24 WELCOME B/WAITROSE £1.46 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.24 MARKS&SPENCER PLC £89.00 DUTY SHOES 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.24 OSBORNE BOOKS LIMITED £118.60 BOOKS 8299

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.24 FIREPRO NETWORK £350.00 FIREPRO CONFERENCE 7922

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.09.24 BITEABLE £462.90 BITEABLE VIDEO SUBSCRIPTION 5817

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.09.24 AMZNBUSINESS 018YF0NW5 £16.56 TEA BAGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.09.24 AMZNBUSINESS V41LH7MI5 £60.99 COFFEE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE MR08014R5 £56.64 EAR DEFENDER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.09.24 WWW.THEBARCODEWAREHOUS £99.99 TOUGHBOOK G2 ROTATING HAND STRAP 5722

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.09.24 RAM MOUNT UK £54.81 75X75MM VESA MOUNT 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £174.94 LED LIGHTS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.09.24 KAHOOT £299.28 360 PRESENTER PACKAGE 5816

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £24.39 BATTERIES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £9.16 DOOR HANDLE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.09.24 PAYPAL  SCREWJACK £86.79 PHOTOCELLS 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.09.24 AMAZON MKTPL ZA7UM4NT3 £323.98 SUSPENSION AIR BAGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.09.24 PAVERS.CO.UK £75.98 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.09.24 MILLIENIUM POINT C £6.08 PARKING 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.09.24 PREMIER FARNELL £7.34 0.5M GREY CAT5E SNAGLESS UTP ETHERNET PATCH LEAD 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £34.98 2NO 24" BROOMS/RUBBLE SACKS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.09.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £12.48 WOOD FILLER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.09.24 ZORO UK £79.90 GREASE CARTRIDGE 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.09.24 AMAZON  T66MT3MC4 £149.60 PPE CLEANSER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.24 HILTON £160.72 ACCOMMODATION 3504

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.24 HILTON £160.72 ACCOMMODATION 3504



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.24 HILTON £160.72 ACCOMMODATION 3504

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.24 BES LTD £28.52 TRV VALVE 5074

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £9.30 MILK 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.24 TOOLSTATION UK £8.33 SWITCHES 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.24 WWW.AAT-ORG.UK £180.00 AAT REGISTRATION 8931

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £222.59 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £10.82 JUBILEE CLIPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.09.24 TOOLSTATION UK £5.19 ISO VALVES 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £8.32 ENTRY FILL VALVE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £10.85 TRUNKING/KEY SWITCH 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.24 B & Q 1203 £44.65 GARDENING EQUIPMENT 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T63HX6UI4 £18.32 LADIES LEATHER GLOVES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.24 WWW.MRPAPER.CO.UK £815.86 TELEX ROLLS 5943

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.24 HBC RADIOMATIC (UK) LT £468.00 BATTERY 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T69EI99Z4 £16.66 PAPER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH52J0ZU4 £207.92 TORCHES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH78Q43M4 £33.32 DVD PLAYER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.09.24 AMAZON  TH6ZZ2194 £120.00 OTE HYDRATION TABLETS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.09.24 ZORO UK £79.98 COURT SHOES 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.09.24 AMAZON  TH1YE6P24 £36.00 OTE HYDRATION TABLETS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £36.60 DRAIN VALVES /FITTINGS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £18.65 WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £13.58 PIPE FITTINGS ETC. 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI £49.65 BARRELS/KEYS 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH2YR2XS4 £16.66 HENRY HOOVER TOOLKIT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 CHF SOLUTIO £465.92 CAR WHEEL STOPS 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 SAFETYSUPPL £25.75 WEATHERPROOF CLIPBOARDS 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 NEXUS TRAVEL £3.80 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 PREMIER FARNELL £47.50 240V INDUSTRIAL PLUG 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 PREMIER FARNELL £51.45 EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 STARBUCKS £7.08 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 THAMESLINK WEBTIS £3.40 TRAVL 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 TURQUOISE KITCHEN £22.39 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH7LH0BE4 £89.98 RACKMOUNT PDU 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 PAYPAL  CPC PRESTON £42.20 BATTERIES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH7R14DZ4 £147.01 THERMAL CREW SOCKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH9K388I4 £38.32 AUDIO RECORDER CASES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH3EH4BI4 £164.98 AUDIO REC ORDERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH0AC0DT4 £43.62 AUDIO RECORDER ACCESSORIES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 SAINSBURYS £17.80 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 BOLT.EU/O/2409251212 £23.40 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 PREZZO LETCHWORTH £14.17 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £181.41 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP £3.80 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 UBER    TRIP £21.96 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 AIRDATA ENTERPRISE £803.15 AIR DATA ENTERPRISE SUBSCRIPTION DRONES 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 PORTSMOUTH NAVAL BASE £10.00 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £25.20 RESIN FIX/STUDS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 SP GET BUZZING £114.80 MIXED BERRY NUT AND GLUTEN FREE BARS 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH1P80SS4 £31.42 SD CARDS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH1VJ5944 £8.63 6 X 300ML GAS FILLED BOTTLE W/SHOPS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 CPS £6.55 FILL VALVE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 SP PAVERS.CO.UK £41.48 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 AUDI_WEARSIDE £275.00 CAR SERVICE 5511



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 PORTSMOUTH NAVAL BASE £9.00 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH8DO9UV4 £24.96 PLASTIC REFILL BOTTLE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 APPLEGREEN SOUTHAMPTON £11.51 SUBSISTENCE 5541

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH2L49US4 £8.16 BOOT INSOLES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.09.24 AMZNBUSINESS TH22H0U74 £291.66 DEFIB BATTERY 5999


